Docket

010041-14
010044-14
010045-14
010048-14
010049-14
010052-14
010053-14
010055-14
010058-14
010059-14
010060-14
010061-14
010062-14
010066-14
010067-14
010069-14
010070-14
010071-14
010072-14
010075-14
010077-14
010078-14
010086-14
010092-14
010093-14
010095-14
010097-14
010100-14
010101-14
010103-14
010104-14
010105-14
010106-14
010107-14
010110-14
010111-14
010112-14
010113-14
010116-14
010119-14
010123-14
010124-14
010126-14
010127-14
010130-14
010132-14
010133-14
010135-14
010137-14

Monday, April 13, 2020

Reglan Caselist
Title

RUTH JENNINGS VS WYETHLLC

ROBIN BENNETT VS WYETH LLC

FEFFER BEVERLY VS WYETH LLC
JETTABROCK VS WYETHLLC ET
WARREN INEZ VS WYETH LLC

PRICE JRJAY VS WYETH LLC

VILLA MELANIE VS WYETHLLC

LEWIS RAMONA VS WYETH LLCET
CAUTHEN LOIS VS WYETHLLC ET
PATTON PATTI VS WYETH LLC ET

SMITH TRACI VS WYETHLLC ET

HOOKS BRIDGETT ET AL VS WYETH
GENET BARBARA VS WYETHLLC
RONALD W WAGNER VS WYETHLLC
DEBRA K SKAGGS VS WYETHLLC
MCGAUGHY GLORIA VS WYETHLLC
REGINALD MINOR VS WYETH LLC
CAROLYN A BURTON VS WYETH LL
RILEY BARBARA VS WYETH LLC ET
DENSHAM BARBARA VS WYETH LLC
EDWARD CANTOR VS WYETHLLC
MARLA ALMOS VS WYETHLLC ET
DANNY REED VS WYETH LLC ETA

SMITH PETERN ET ALV WYETH LL
GIBSON CYNTHIA LOU VS WYETH LL
DELORES HENDRIX VS WYETH LLC
PATRICIA MUMIE VS WYETH LLC
SYDNEY POWELL VS WYETHLLC
HENSON BETTY VS WYETH LLC
UNDERWOOD ANGALETA VS WYETH
GUILLAME MECCAF VS WYETH LL
FREEBOURN NORBERT E VS WYETH
ACOSTA JENNIET VS WYETH LLC

BAY ROXANNE L VS WYETHLLC

NAGY CHARLES VS WYETH LLC
ROBERTSON ZOLA VS WYETH LLC
ROSALYN DONES VS WYETH LLC

GOSS PATRICIA VS WYETH LLC

SUMIDA JEFF VS WYETH LLC ET AL
GROSSE WILLIAM & BARBARA VS WYETH LLC
HALFORD BERTHA VS WYETH LLC ET AL
FITZPATRICK ATAVIA VS WYETH LLC ET AL
JORDAN MARGIE L VS WYETH LLC ET AL
BAECHT HERMAN ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET AL
BUSATH MICHELLE VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
JONES GERALDINE VS WYETH LLC ET AL
GIDEON THOMAS G ET ALVS WYETH LLC ET A
DORSEY CLIFFORD VS WYETH LLC
MASSENBERG LETITIA VS WYETHLLC

Filed

1/6/2011
1/25/2011
1/25/2011

2/9/2011
1/25/2012
1/26/2011

2/3/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/14/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/22/2011
2/24/2011
2/25/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/25/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
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010138-14
010139-14
010141-14
010142-14
010143-14
010144-14
010145-14
010146-14
010147-14
010149-14
010150-14
010151-14
010152-14
010153-14
010154-14
010156-14
010160-14
010161-14
010163-14
010165-14
010167-14
010169-14
010170-14
010171-14
010172-14
010173-14
010176-14
010177-14
010179-14
010186-14
010187-14
010188-14
010189-14
010191-14
010192-14
010194-14
010195-14
010196-14
010198-14
010200-14
010201-14
010204-14
010211-14
010226-14
010229-14
010235-14
010236-14
010237-14
010238-14
010239-14
Monday, April 13, 2020

Reglan Caselist
Title

ONEAL ROSE MARY VS WYETH LLC ET AL
MCILVEE ROSE C VS WYETH LLC

WATKINS PEARL ELLA VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
MORRIS JR MONROE G VS WYETH LLC
PRETLOW PATRICIA VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
HAMILTON WILLIAM ET ALV WYETH LLC ET AL
CONNER WEST ET ALV WYETH LLC ET AL
DREW SHIRLEY A VS WYETH LLC ETALS
ONEAL KERRIVS WYETH LLC

PERRY DANNIE VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
VAUGHN MARION VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
BACOT JULIANA ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET AL
STEELE EVA VS WYETH LLC

CASE LORETTA VS WYETHLLC ETALS
WEBSTER ANGELA VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
SWOFFORD PATRICIA VS WYETH LLC
WINGET GORDON L VS WYETH LLC
CAWTHON BARRY V WYETHLLC ET AL
RAMBO JEAN CAROLYN VS WYETH LLC ET AL
INRE  REGLAN LITIGATION

TURNER VS WYETH

DAVIS VS WYETH INC

CHATFIELD VS WYETH INC

DANZIGER BARBARA VS WYETH INC
MCINTOSH JUDY VS PFIZER INC ET
BENTON DONALD R VS PFIZER INC
SHUMWAY CHARLES L VS WYETH INC
GLAUSER ANDREA VS WYETHLLC

FELT PATRICIA VS WYETHLLC

LYNN VS WYETH INC

SPURLOCK VS WYETH INC

ASHBY VS WYETH INC

LONG VS WYETH INC ETAL

CONLEY JRJOHN R VS WYETH LLC ET AL
CLARE N WELDEN VS WYETHLLC

CAROLE DOVIV WYETH LLC

FANNIN VS WYETH LLC

SLATER AMY V WYETHLLC ET AL

JAMES E FULLER VS WYETH LLC

JOYCE JOHN VS WYETH LLC ETAL

BARRY P APPELGET VS WYETH LL
SCHREURS JEFF VS WYETH LLC ETAL
LOGAN ANDREA VS WYETH LLC ETAL
AHLBORN DONNA VS WYETH LLC ET AL
FINLEY REGINA VS WYETH LLC ET AL
BERGMAN JACOB VS WYETH LLC ETALS
SMALDONE PAUL VS WYETH LLC ETALS
HAYES TYRAN VS WYETHLLC ETALS
HACKEBEIL MURIEL VS WYETHLLC ETALS
VANDERPOOL ADELINE VS WYETH LLC ETAL

Filed

2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/24/2011
2/28/2011
2/24/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/24/2011
2/28/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
3/11/2011
3/25/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/5/2011
4/29/2011
7/15/2010
5/6/2010
4/6/2010
5/4/2010
8/18/2010
9/17/2010
8/20/2010
9/17/2010
6/21/2011
6/21/2011
5/3/2010
4/19/2010
4/19/2010
4/5/2010
4/29/2011
11/5/2010
11/22/2010
7/22/2010
12/16/2010
12/1/2010
8/3/2011
12/23/2010
7/28/2011
7/28/2011
7/28/2011
7/28/2011
9/23/2011
9/23/2011
9/28/2011
9/23/2011
10/11/2011
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010240-14
010242-14
010243-14
010247-14
010249-14
010250-14
010251-14
010252-14
010258-14
010260-14
010261-14
010262-14
010264-14
010266-14
010268-14
010269-14
010273-14
010274-14
010275-14
010276-14
010277-14
010278-14
010279-14
010281-14
010282-14
010283-14
010284-14
010285-14
010288-14
010290-14
010291-14
010292-14
010294-14
010295-14
010296-14
010300-14
010301-14
010305-14
010306-14
010307-14
010308-14
010309-14
010310-14
010312-14
010314-14
010315-14
010316-14
010319-14
010324-14
010325-14
Monday, April 13, 2020

Reglan Caselist
Title
ALGARIN CARMEN V WYETH LLC
LEE WANDA S VS WYETH LLC

KLINE DARYL ET ALV WYETH LLC
MEDINA JAMES VS WYETH LLC ET ALS

KARNES JOHONSON NIKKI VS WYETH LLC ET

POWERS VIVIAN ET ALS VS WYETH
ELIZABETH OWENS VS WYETHLLC
ALVAREZ LISAJ VS WYETH LLC
CATHERINE MONROE VS WYETH LL
KAMILE DRAKE VS WYETHLLC E
WILLIAMS BILLIE JO VS WYETH
MURPHY AUDREY VS WYETH LLC
JOSEPH KUEHNE VS WYETH LLC
SIZEMORE MILDRED VS WYETH LLC
HUDSON RAQUEL A VS WYETH LLC
DISHMAN MARIE VS WYETH LLC
TENCH KAREN VS WYETH LLC ET AL
CREIGHTON WALTER ET AL V WYETH
RINCK WILLIAM ET AL V WYETH LL
SUFFRON MISHA VS WYETH LLC ET
RICHARDSON CALVIN ET LAV WYET
KIRK KATHRYN VS WYETH LLC
KIRKENDALL DEBORAH ET AL VS W
CHAMBLIN SANDRA VS WYETH LLC E
EMMA CASTILLO VS WYETHLLC
GERALD LANDISI VS WYETHLLC
ROSEMARIE DAVIS VS WYETH LLC
HUGHES RAY ET ALV WYETHLLC E
PEARL DALTON VS WYETHLLC E
CHERYL TOLAN VS WYETHLLC E
BEAVER DALE ET AL V WYETH LLC
KIMBERLY WILLMS VS WYETH LLC
BARTHA LORI ET ALV WYETH LLC
KLEIN MICHAEL VS WYETH LLC
PATRICIA MULLINS VS WYETH LL
PEASE MICHAEL ET ALV WYETH LL
TOYA BARABAS ET ALV WYETH LLC
EDWARD SMITH VS WYETHLLC E
WANDA BANKS VS WYETHLLC ET
MARTIN GLENDA VS WYETH LLC
GLENDA GAY THOMAS VS WYETHL
KENNETH REBSTOCK VS WYETH LL
MIKESELL SHARON K ET AL VS WY
CHRISTIAN LEESAD VS WYETH LL
CHERA SIMPSON VS WYETH LLC
GALLAGHER GERALD AET AL VS W
HENSON EILEEN VS WYETH LLC E
THOMAS E FIKE Ill ET AL VS WYE
PRICE JANET ET AL VS WYETH LL
AVERY ERMA V WYETH LLC ET AL

Filed

10/21/2011
11/23/2011

2/24/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
1/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
1/11/2011
1/11/2011
1/26/2011
1/26/2011
2/16/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/18/2011
2/25/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/25/2011
1/25/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011

2/712011
2/23/2011

2/9/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/25/2011
2/18/2011
2/25/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/24/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/22/2011
2/24/2011
2/23/2011
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010326-14
010333-14
010336-14
010337-14
010338-14
010340-14
010343-14
010344-14
010346-14
010347-14
010349-14
010350-14
010351-14
010352-14
010353-14
010355-14
010356-14
010357-14
010360-14
010361-14
010364-14
010365-14
010367-14
010368-14
010369-14
010370-14
010371-14
010372-14
010374-14
010375-14
010376-14
010379-14
010380-14
010381-14
010382-14
010383-14
010384-14
010385-14
010387-14
010388-14
010391-14
010392-14
010394-14
010395-14
010396-14
010397-14
010399-14
010400-14
010401-14
010402-14
Monday, April 13, 2020

Reglan Caselist
Title

NICOSIA JULIE ET AL VS WYETH

POWELL GLORIA & RUSSELL VS WYE
GREGG EDWARD ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET AL
GOODSON MARIE VS WYETH LLC ET AL
DODSON MICHAEL G ET AL VS WEYTH LLC ET
RIBACK ARNOLD ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET AL
CONDOURIS RUBY EDNA VS WYETH |
WOODARD VEDA VS WYETH LLC ET AL
MAYER DELORIS & DENNIS VS WYETH LLC ET
PEPITONE BARBARA VS WYETH LLC ET AL
REGIEC JAMES VS WYETH LLC ET AL
LORBER JOYCE VS WYETH LLC ET AL
MARLEAU MARCIA VS WYETH LLC

DUARTE DENISA VS WYETH LLC ET AL
COLEMAN BENJAMIN ET ALV WYETH
TAMYRA TROTTER VS WYETHLLC
MULLINS FLOYD ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET AL
GILLIAM GERALD VS WYETHLLCE
LOENING VS WYETH INC

HARRIS VS WYETH INC

JUANITA BELL VS WYETHLLC E

CLOUGH GEORGIA A VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
LAWRENCE KING VS WYETH LLC

JOSHUA RAEL VS WYETHLLC ET

AMBER RUSOVICK VS WYETHLLC

DREW LITTLETON VS WYETHLLC

JENKINS REBECCA VS WYETH LLC E
BOBBY WHITE VS WYETH LLC ET
SWARTZ GLORIAM ET AL VS WYET

JOYCE FANNING VS WYETH LLC

DARLENE COOLLEY VS WYETHLLC

BASIL DOWNER VS WYETHLLC E
MARSHAL H TAPPRICH VS WYETH

GLADYS P TIPTON VS WYETH LLC
DARAZIO BERNADETTE VS WYETH
MINNETTE WALDROP VS WYETH LL
DELPHIA ELDRIDGE VS WYETH LL

TIPA DANIELLE VS WYETH LLCET

MILLER CLIFFORD VS WYETH LLC
BARBARA POLLARD MONDEL VS WY
FRANCIS KRAIDMAN VS WYETH LL
KATHRYN RODRIGUEZ VS WYETH L
KENNEDY AMY JOELL VS WYETH LL

LAKE MAXINE VS WYETH LLC ET
ADAMSON JOHN VS WYETH LLC ET A
OSBORNE HERSEY T ET AL VS WYET

HARN MARY VS WYETH LLC ET ALS

KING VANESSA VS WYETH LLC ET A

SARAH WEBB VS WYETHLLC ETA
GENTHNER CHERYL VWYETH LLC ET

Filed

2/23/2011
2/25/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
5/3/2010
2/24/2011
2/25/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/20/2011
2/25/2011
2/22/2011
2/9/2011
4/29/2011
2/18/2011
3/8/2010
5/4/2010
2/22/2011
12/23/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
1/6/2011
2/22/2011
2/18/2011
1/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/9/2011
2/9/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/17/2011
2/18/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/24/2011
2/23/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
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010405-14
010409-14
010410-14
010412-14
010413-14
010417-14
010418-14
010419-14
010421-14
010423-14
010424-14
010425-14
010427-14
010428-14
010431-14
010433-14
010434-14
010435-14
010436-14
010437-14
010439-14
010440-14
010442-14
010444-14
010445-14
010446-14
010447-14
010448-14
010451-14
010454-14
010455-14
010456-14
010457-14
010460-14
010462-14
010463-14
010464-14
010466-14
010467-14
010468-14
010469-14
010470-14
010471-14
010472-14
010474-14
010476-14
010477-14
010478-14
010479-14
010480-14
Monday, April 13, 2020

Reglan Caselist
Title

SUNDAY MICHAEL VWYETH LLC ET

BULLOCK NELL VS WYETH LLC ET

PABON LIDIAV WYETH LLC ET AL

COE VIRGINIAV WYETH LLC ET AL

BURKE DAVID VS WYETH LLC

BOWLEY ANNA ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
ELLIOTT DEBORAHET AL VS WYETHLLC ET A
UY VS WYETH

YOUNG GAIL VS WYETH INC ET ALS
PETERSON JUANITA VS WYETH LLC

FORD CHERYL VS WYETH LLC

CLEIN VS WYETH

MCLAUGHLIN VS WYETH INC

RIKARD VS WYETH INC

DAVIS VS WYETH INC

CLINE JAMES VS WYETH INC ET AL

DAPO JULIE VS WYETH INC ET ALS

GOMEZ CONNIE VS WYETH INC ET A

DOLAN CINDY VS WYETH INC ET AL

KOHLES VS WYETH INC

KILEN JOYCE VS WYETH INC

GUE ORVILLE VS WYETH INC

BOOKER CHARLES ALLEN VS WYET

LINDA GAY ADAMS VS WYETH LLC

COBB ISOBEL VS WYETHLLC

LITTLE RONALD HAROLD ET AL VS

MCDANIEL ERIC VS WYETH LLC ET

JANICE CLIFT VS WYETH LLC

HANSEL DARIN VS WYETH LLC

ERWIN SAMUEL ET AL VS WYETH L

DOUGLAS JOAN VWYETH LLC ET AL

DYKHUIS PATRICIA VS WYETH LL
SCHWARTZ MICHELLE VS WYETH L
MAXWELL TROY E & BARBARA G VS WYETH LL
BITTNER THERESA VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
RUSCONI OLGA VS WYETH LLC

NEWSOME JOHNNY ET ALVS WYETH LLCET A
JOHNSON THOMAS ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET A
OLDS DENISE & THOMAS VS WYETH LLC ET AL
PICOT GUNTER PARTICIA VS WYETH LLC
SHELTON GAIL & JERRY VS WYETH LLC ET AL
BRENNER PAUL J ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET AL
FEIERBERG LAURIE & MICHAEL VS WYETH LL
PARKS HAROLD VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
MCPHERSON KENNETH ET ALV WYETH LLCE
KILMER JAMES VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
JANNEY ANN VS WYETH LLC ET AL

GUIDRY SHERRY VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
BOOTH STEVE VS WYETH LLC ET AL

GREEN FURMAN V WYETH LLC ET AL

Filed

2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
3/25/2011

4/6/2011
5/14/2010
8/18/2010

1/6/2011
7/28/2010

3/8/2010

3/8/2010

3/8/2010
4/15/2010
8/18/2010
8/18/2010
8/18/2010
8/20/2010
9/19/2008
8/30/2010
8/30/2010

11/15/2010
11/18/2010

1/6/2011

1/6/2011

1/6/2011
1/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/18/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/28/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/28/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011
2/25/2011
2/28/2011

5/5/2011
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010482-14
010483-14
010486-14
010488-14
010496-14
010497-14
010499-14
010506-14
010510-14
010511-14
010519-14
010524-14
010537-14
010552-14
010557-14
010563-14
010565-14
010580-14
010581-14
010582-14
010585-14
010587-14
010588-14
010589-14
010591-14
010595-14
010602-14
010603-14
010617-14
010621-14
010623-14
010634-14
010636-14
010648-14
010649-14
010657-14
010659-14
010660-14
010664-14
010665-14
010668-14
010672-14
010681-14
010694-14
010700-14
010708-14
010719-14
010720-14
000664-15
000665-15
Monday, April 13, 2020

Reglan Caselist
Title

MARTINEZ LAZARO VS WYETH LLC
JUDITH ANDERSON VS WYETHLLC
COLYER DOROTHY VWYETH LLC ET
CASACELI LINDAV WYETH LLCET
SCHWALM CHRISTINE VS WYETH LLC
FANT ROSELLAV WYETH LLC ET AL
SKAGGS LINDA VS WYETH LLCET A
ROSEN CHARLOTTE VS WYETH LLCE
RUIZ ROSADO BENJAMIN VS WYETH
STRONG DEBRAV WYETH LLC ET AL
WHITEHEAD JUNE V WYETH LLCET
ROBERTS BRENDA VS WYETH LLC ET
VICKI LANSFORD VS WYETHLLC
SWANSON STEPHANIE VS WYETH LLC
ADELMA LATEANO VS WYETH LLC
RAMSEY ROBERT V WYETH LLC ET A
NELSON JACK VS WYETH LLC ET AL
GOVAN ZENESTER VS WYETH LLC ET LA
BOLDEN WILLIAM ET AL VS WYETH LLC ET AL
WAFER SALLY C VS WYETH LLC ET AL
BOLTON VS WYETH INC

REDING GREG VS WYETHLLC

PAUL LELINA VS WYETHLLC ET
STEPHENS KERRY VS WYETH LLC ET
SURLES MARCIA VS WYETH LLC ET
CARR JACQUELINE VS WYETH LLC
RENEE BUERKE VS WYETHLLC E
OWENS LUCILLE V WYETH LLC ET A
MEECE GLORIA VS WYETH LLC ET A
HAYES MELISSA VWYETH LLC ET
EULA JENKINS VS WYETHLLC E
SINTZ JOANN VS WYETH LLC ET AL
BELLEVILLE KATHLEEN V WYETH LL
GRADEN LEWIS VS WYETHLLC E
PINTAVALLE SUSAN VS WYETH LLC
LIVIMURCH VS WYETHLLC ETA
NEWSOME LINDA VS WYETH LLC ET
NUNN IVY VS WYETH LLC ET ALS
BELL PARIS DONNA VS WYETH INC
TERRY JACQUELINE VS WYETH LLC
VAUGHN JANICE VS WYETH LLC ET
LUNDSTROM NOLA VS WYETH LLC
ABRAMS KARLA V WYETH LLC ET AL
KREGER SANDRA VS WYETH LLC ET
CASTIELLO JOHN ET ALS VS WYE
FRIEDLI SHIRLEY VWYETH LLC ET
DAVIS HELEN VS WYETHLLC
BACAL GRANT VWYETH LLC ET AL
OLSON ROSEMARY ET AL

MATZKIN PHYLLIS

Filed

5/14/2013
1/11/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011
2/24/2011

5/3/2010
5/26/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/18/2011
1/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
8/18/2010
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011
2/25/2011

9/8/2010
2/25/2011
5/26/2011
2/25/2011
3/25/2011
3/25/2011
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